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AMWAY SA (Pty) Ltd

Price List / Suggested Retail Price List
Southern Africa, May 2025

BEAUTY AND BODY

i

ITEM
NUMBER | DESCRIPTION

ARTISTRY SIGNATURE SELECT™ MASKS

122339 ARTISTRY Signature Select™ Polishing Mask
122340 ARTISTRY Signature Select™ Brightening Mask
122341 ARTISTRY Signature Select™ Firming Mask
122342 ARTISTRY Signature Select™ Purifying Mask

122343 ARTISTRY Signature Select™ Hydrating Mask

ARTISTRY SIGNATURE SELECT™
PERSONALIZED SERUM

121555 ARTISTRY SIGNATURE SELECT™ Base Serum

123754 ARTISTRY SIGNATURE SELECT™ Hydration Kit
123755 ARTISTRY SIGNATURE SELECT™ Brightening Kit
123756 ARTISTRY SIGNATURE SELECT™ Anti-Wrinkle Kit
123757 ARTISTRY SIGNATURE SELECT™ Firming Kit

123758 ARTISTRY SIGNATURE SELECT™ Anti-Spot Kit

121556 ARTISTRY SIGNATURE SELECT™ Hydration Amplifier
121557 ARTISTRY SIGNATURE SELECT™ Brightening Amplifier
121558 ARTISTRY SIGNATURE SELECT™ Anti-Wrinkle Amplifier
121559 ARTISTRY SIGNATURE SELECT™ Firming Amplifier
121560 ARTISTRY SIGNATURE SELECT™ Anti-Spot Amplifier

ARTISTRY™ LABS

ARTISTRY™ LABS Aquabrasion Skin Care Device
with Retexturing System consisting of:

126807 Retexturing Peel (15ml), Retexturing Serum (30ml)
and Aquabrasion Device
- . - .
125547 ARTISTRY™ LABS Retexturing System consisting of:

Retexturing Peel (15ml), Retexturing Serum (30ml)
127173 ARTISTRY™ LABS Aquabrasion Device - Spare Parts

ARTISTRY™ SKIN CARE
SUPREME LX™

118184 ARTISTRY SUPREME LX Regenerating Cream
118185 ARTISTRY SUPREME LX Regenerating Eye Cream

ARTISTRY™ SKIN CARE

123781 ARTISTRY™ Renewing Foaming Cleanser

123783 ARTISTRY™ Renewing Softening Toner

123857 ARTISTRY™ Renewing Daily Lotion SPF 30

123787 ARTISTRY™ Renewing Reactivation Day Cream SPF 30
123784 ARTISTRY™ Renewing Eye Cream

123786 ARTISTRY™ Firming Lifting Cream

125517 ARTISTRY™ Vitamin C+HA3 Daily Serum

ARTISTRY™ STUDIO SKIN CARE

124812 ARTISTRY™ Studio Cleanser + Exfoliator

124813 ARTISTRY™ Studio Anti-Blemish Toner + Pore Refresher
125325 ARTISTRY™ Studio Refresher + Protector Face Mist
303185 | ARTISTRY™ Studio Glow + Moisture Ampoule

125966 ARTISTRY™ Studio Hydration + Antioxidant Boost Moisturiser
124818 ARTISTRY™ Studio De-puffer + Brightener Eye Pads
124811 ARTISTRY™ Studio Micellar Makeup Remover + Cleanser
125327 ARTISTRY™ Studio Anti-Blemish Treatment + Clearing Gel
125964 ARTISTRY™ Studio Highlighting + Cooling Eye Serum
316099 ARTISTRY™ Studio Jump Start Your Morning’ Bundle
316101 ARTISTRY™ Studio ‘Ready For Bed In 3 Minutes’ Bundle

SIZE/UNIT

100 g
100g
125 ¢
125 ¢
100 g

26 ml
26 ml
26 ml
26 ml
26 ml
2ml
2ml
2ml
2ml
2ml

Per Bundle

Per Bundle

each

50 ml
15 ml

125 ml
200 ml
50 ml
50 ml
15 ml
50 ml
12 ml

125 ml

200 ml

100 ml

20 ml Bottle
50 ml Tube
30 Eye Pad Sets
30 wipes
30 ml Tube
15 ml Tube
Per Bundle
Per Bundle

SUGGESTED
RETAIL PRICE
(R)

786.76

786.76

786.76

786.76

786.76

710.58
1276.86
138996
138996
15083.71
1503.71
566.41
680.81
680.81
793.52
793.52

7678.32

4567.29

390.00

6 052.02
2745.73

852.41

852.41

1374.88
1374.88
1014.52
1591.59
130091

1+7.82
481.00
614.25
610.87
577.59
748.80
218.14
44O
46111
14314.29
1182.87

* Available while stock lasts



AMWAY SA (Pty) Ltd

Price List / Suggested Retail Price List
Southern Africa, May 2025

BEAUTY AND BODY

ITEM
NUMBER

314155
314156
314157
316476
314158

125901

126308
126309

123858
123859
123860
123861

123862

125890
125891

125899
125900
125902

125913

125892

125893

DESCRIPTION
GLOW HERBALS

Glow Herbals Face Wash

Glow Herbals Day Cream SPF 15

Glow Herbals Night Cream

Glow Herbals Bundle
Glow Herbals Tissue Oil

g&h™ SUNSCREEN

g&h Sunscreen

g&h™ BABY CARE

g&h™ Baby Care Body Wash & Shampoo
g&h™ Baby Care Baby Lotion

ARTISTRY SIGNATURE SELECT™ BODY

ARTISTRY SIGNATURE SELECT™ Hydrating Body Gel

ARTISTRY SIGNATURE SELECT™ Purifying Body Cleanser
ARTISTRY SIGNATURE SELECT™ Polishing Body Scrub
ARTISTRY SIGNATURE SELECT™ Firming Body Lotion
ARTISTRY SIGNATURE SELECT™ Brightening Body Cream

BODY CARE COLLECTION

g&h™ NOURISH

g&h™ Nourish Body Wash
g&h™ Nourish Body Lotion
g&h™ Nourish Foot Cream
g&h™ Nourish Lip Balm
g&h™ Nourish Hand Cream

g&h™ Nourish Complexion Bar

g&h™ REFRESH

g&h™ Refresh Exfoliating Body Wash
g&h™ Refresh Body Milk

g&h™ PROTECT

SIZE/UNIT

400 ml
400 ml

200g
200g
197 g
200g
200g

400 ml
400 ml
100 ml
49

75 ml

3-in-1 breakaway bars;
250 g

400 ml
400 ml

SUGGESTED
RETAIL PRICE

(R)

361.01
390.26

791.31
692.51
791.31
857.35
791.31

283.92
210.21

283.92
244.79
313.82

238.68

283.92
210.21

125894
125897
125896
125898
126855

g&h™ Protect Hand Soap

g&h™ Protect Bar Soap

g&h™ Protect Antiperspirant Deodorant Roll-On
g&h™ Protect Antiperspirant Deodorant Spray

g&h™ Protect Hand Cleanser

250 ml
6 x150 g bars
100 ml
200 ml
400 ml

307.84
593.19
180.31
217.88
345.54

*Available while stock lasts




AMWAY SA (Pty) Ltd
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Southern Africa, May 2025

BEAUTY AND BODY

SUGGESTED
ITEM RETAIL PRICE
NUMBER | DESCRIPTION SIZE/UNIT (R)

124106
124107
127705
127706
124109
124110
124112
124113
124108
124111

317878

1157
1158
1159

120519

120522

126449
126451

126452
126454
126455
126457
126459
126460
126462
126463
126465
126466
126467
126468

ORAL CARE

GLISTER™

Glister™ Multi-Action Toothpaste

Glister™ Multi-Action Toothpaste- Travel Size
Glister™ Multi-Action Power Toothbrush
Glister™ Multi-Action Power Toothbrush Refills
Glister™ Toothbrush - Soft Bristle

Glister™ Toothbrush - Medium Bristle
Glister™ Dental Floss 100m

Glister™ Ready To Use Mouthwash

Glister™ Multi -Action Oral Rinse

Glister™ Mint Refresher Spray

Glister™ Family Bundle Less 5% with Full PV/BV
(Toothpaste 151ml, Dental Floss & 2 x Concentrated Oral Rinse)

Glister™ Multi-Action Power Toothbrush - Body Spare Part
Glister™ Multi-Action Power Toothbrush - Brush Cradle Spare Part

Glister™ Multi-Action Power Toothbrush - Brush Cable Spare Part

Glister™ Kids Toothpaste

Glister™ Kids Toothbrushes

SATINIQUE™ HAIR CARE COLLECTION

CARE

Satinique™ Moisture Shampoo
Satinique™ Moisture Conditioner
Satinique™ Intense Repair Shampoo
Satinique™ Intense Repair Conditioner
Satinique™ 2-in-1 Shampoo + Conditioner
Satinique™ Anti-hair fall Shampoo
Satinique™ Anti-hair fall Conditioner
Satinique™ Purifying Shampoo
Satinique™ Purifying Conditioner
Satinique™ Anti-Dandruff Scalp and Hair Shampoo
Satinique™ Intense Repair Treatment
Satinique™ Anti-Hair Fall Scalp Tonic
Satinique™ Hair Oil Serum

Satinique™ Leave on Treatment

151 ml
37 ml
each
2-Pack
4-Pack
4-Pack
2-Pack
500 ml
72 ml

14 ml

each
each

each

65 ml
4-Pack

280 ml
280 ml
280 ml
280 ml
280 ml
280 ml
280 ml
280 ml
280 ml
280 ml
250 ml
120 ml
100 ml
100 ml

167.05
49.01
1424
61594
247.78
247.78
276.77
235.17
285.22
115.57

963.30

225290
1889.16
14.79

GLISTER™ KIDS

98.41
278.07

31712

342.42
352.69
381.55
342.42
352.69
381.55
354.12
381.55
352.69
551.69
92740
577.85
447.20

*Available while stock lasts




AMWAY SA (Pty) Ltd

Price List / Suggested Retail Price List
Southern Africa, May 2025

NUTRITION

Amway

ITEM
NUMBER | DESCRIPTION

NUTRILITE™
MULTIVITAMINS

121576 NUTRILITE DOUBLE X™
292409 | NUTRILITE DOUBLE X™
125166 NUTRILITE Daily
125167 NUTRILITE Daily

NUTRILITE™ BALANCE WITHIN™

SIZE/UNIT

31 day supply
62 day supply
45 tablets
90 tablets

SUGGESTED
RETAIL PRICE
(R)

1151.02
211796
377.78
751.01

120571 NUTRILITE Balance Within™ 900.12

NUTRILITE™ LESS STRESS, MORE YES

126148 NUTRILITE Less Stress, More Yes 599.04

NUTRILITE™ ZINC + SELENIUM

126811 NUTRILITE Zinc + Selenium

VITAMINS AND SUPPLEMENTS

119797 NUTRILITE Vitamin D

110178 NUTRILITE Vitamin B Plus Dual-Action
100108 NUTRILITE Glucosamine with Boswellia
110606 NUTRILITE Cal Mag D Plus

109745 NUTRILITE Vitamin C Plus (Extended Release)
100296 NUTRILITE Concentrated Fruits and Vegetables
0191 NUTRILITE Coenzyme Q10

100305 NUTRILITE Biotin C Plus

100295 NUTRILITE Iron Folic Plus

126132 NUTRILITE Omega-3 Triple Strength

124321 NUTRILITE Vision Health

BODY CLEANSING PROGRAM

127059 NUTRILITE Body Cleansing Programme Bundle consisting of:
All Plant Protein, Fibre Powder, Balance Within™ & Milk Thistle
(With Box, With Full PV/BV)

317134 NUTRILITE Body Cleansing Programme Bundle consisting of:
All Plant Protein, Fibre Powder, Balance Within™ & Milk Thistle
(No Box, Less 10% With Reduced PV/BV)

NUTRILITE™ MORNING NUTRITION

NUTRILITE Morning Nutrition Bundle consisting of:

826812 | Al Plant Protein, Double X (31 day) & Fibre Powder

NUTRILITE™ FOUNDATIONAL TRIO BUNDLES

Foundational Trio with Daily 45s with Full PV/BV consisting of:
All Plant Protein, Daily (45s) & Omega-3 Triple Strength

319235

Foundational Trio with Double X with Full PV/BV consisting of:

280937 All Plant Protein, Double X (31 day) & Omega-3 Triple Strength

NUTRILITE™ BUNDLES

314051 Seasonal Immunity Bundle - 5% Discount with Full PV/BV
315562 Year-Round Vit Immunity Bundle - 5% Discount with Full PV/BV

HERBALS

100566 NUTRILITE Garlic
101831 NUTRILITE Milk Thistle

30 orange lemon
flavoured stickpacks
(1.5g powder per
stickpack)

90 tablets
60 tablets
150 capsules
180 tablets
60 tablets
60 tablets
60 capsules
90 tablets
120 tablets
30 softgels
60 softgels

Bundle

Bundle

Bundle

Bundle

Bundle

Bundle
Bundle

120 tablets
60 tablets

395.07

408.98
307.84
767.52
479.57
419.12
9u2.76
775.71
466.18
340.86
625.82
803.27

3393.52

3 054.09

2 69646

1917.76

2 691.00

1537.25
2977.00

688.74
L4796

*Available while stock lasts



AMWAY SA (Pty) Ltd

Price List / Suggested Retail Price List
Southern Africa, May 2025

NUTRITION

i

ITEM
NUMBER | DESCRIPTION

CHILDREN AND FAMILY

100930 NUTRILITE Chewable Multivitamin
122447 NUTRILITE Kids Omega-3

WEIGHT MANAGEMENT

110415 NUTRILITE All Plant Protein Powder
102736 NUTRILITE Fibre Powder

100054 | NUTRILITE CLA 500

SIZE/UNIT

120 tablets

30 soft chews

450 g

box of 30 x 6 g sticks

90 capsules

SUGGESTED
RETAIL PRICE
(R)

565.50
383.24

914.29

631.28

893.62

126754 X8 Amino Fuel

ACTIVE LIFESTYLE

219 g / 30 Servings

1021.02

101593 XS™ Rhodiola Plus
121062 XS™ Magnesium Sticks

XS™ POWER DRINKS

119803 XS Power Drink - Pink Grapefruit Blast
122110 XS Power Drink - Orange Kumquat Blast

XS FUEL SNACK FOOD BAR

292518 X8 Fuel Snack Food Bar - Café Latte Blast
292519 X8 Fuel Snack Food Bar - Chocolate Berry Blast

292520 | XS Fuel Snack Food Bar - Chocolate Peanut Blast
XS SPORTS NUTRITION

121614 XS Whey Protein Powder - Triple Chocolate Mousse
121616 X8 Whey Protein Powder - French Vanilla

BRANDED MERCHANDISE

111661 NUTRILITE Pill Box

312396 NUTRILITE Electric Blender

BEVERAGES

100180 Filter Coffee by Amway

100209 Espresso Ground Coffee by Amway
100181 Coffee Beans by Amway

100257 Instant Coffee by Amway

101162 Darjeeling Tea by Amway

117591 English Breakfast Tea by Amway

FOOD

200662 | Balsamic Vinegar of Modena*
3963 Amway Da Carapelli Extra Virgin Olive Oil*

NUTRILITE BLENDER SPARE PARTS

125624 Nutrilite™ Blender Glass Jar

125625 Nutrilite™ Blender Blades

60 tablets
30 sticks

12 x 250 ml cans
12 x 250 ml cans

6 x50 g bars
6 x50 g bars

6 x50 g bars

20 x 33 g servings
20 x 33 g servings

L10.2cm x W 6.2 cm x

D3.3cm

each

4 x 250 g packs 624.39
4 x 250 g packs 635.83
4 x 250 g packs 867.88
4 x 100 g foil packs 700.31
200 g pack (100 tagged tea bags) 1412.36

8 x 125 g foil bags (40 tea bags per 542.88

foil bag)

500 ml
2 x750 ml

each

each

586.43
260.52

383.76
383.76

322.66
322.66

322.66

97396
97396

108.55

259441

L0547
842.01

959.27

697.58

* Available while stock lasts



AMWAY SA (Pty) Ltd

Price List / Suggested Retail Price List
Southern Africa, May 2025

i

HOME

SUGGESTED

ITEM RETAIL
NUMBER | DESCRIPTION SIZE/UNIT PRICE (R)

LAUNDRY CARE - SA8™
124456 AMWAY HOME SA8 Color Concentrated Liquid Laundry Detergent for Colored and Black Clothes 1 litre 516,88
120536 AMWAY HOME SA8 Baby Concentrated Liquid Laundry Detergent with Softening Effect 1 litre 601.12
112532 AMWAY HOME SA8 Liquid Concentrated Laundry Detergent 1 litre 373.62
110479 AMWAY HOME SA8 Delicate Concentrated Liquid Laundry Detergent 1 litre 332.80
109849 AMWAY HOME SA8 Premium Concentrated Laundry Powder Detergent 3 kg 971.75
110480 AMWAY HOME SA8 Concentrated Fabric Softener - Garden Blooms 1 litre 188.50
124485 AMWAY HOME SA8 All Fabric Bleach 1kg 309.01
110403 AMWAY HOME SA8 Prewash Spray 400 ml 200.20

SURFACE CARE - L.O.C.™

0001 AMWAY HOME L.O.C. Multi-Purpose Cleaner 1 litre 200.98
4 travel pouches

110485 AMWAY HOME L.O.C. Towelettes (each with 24 mini 407.16
wipes)

117080 AMWAY HOME L.O.C. Glass Cleaner 500 ml 168.35

117079 AMWAY HOME L.O.C. Kitchen Cleaner 500 ml 168.35

117078 AMWAY HOME L.O.C. Bathroom Cleaner 500 ml 168.35

DISH CARE - DISH DROPS™

110488 AMWAY HOME DISH DROPS Concentrated Dishwashing Liquid 1 litre 222.69
109867 AMWAY HOME DISH DROPS Automatic Dishwasher Tablets 60 tablets 570.18
110490 AMWAY HOME DISH DROPS SCRUB BUDS™ Stainless Steel Pack of 4 149.37

Scouring Pads

DISPENSERS AND ACCESSORIES

110483 AMWAY HOME Pistol Grip Sprayer Bottle Holds up to 500 ml 7215
110487 AMWAY HOME Plastic Squeeze Bottle Holds up to 500 ml 5798
5101 AMWAY 180 ml Dispenser Ball each 3445
103972 AMWAY Plunger Dispenser 1 litre 3445

* Available while stock lasts



AMWAY SA (Pty) Ltd

Price List / Suggested Retail Price List ’Aﬂm
Southern Africa, May 2025

HOME

SUGGESTED

ITEM RETAIL PRICE
NUMBER | DESCRIPTION SIZE/UNIT (R)

WATER TREATMENT
100189 | eSpring Water Treatment System With Auxillary Tap f’fsfn':’ x 17 573.53
100188 | eSpring Water Treatment System With Existing Tap Kit + ?7287;;10 X 17 573.53
100663 eSpring Auxiliary Tap Kit 11 each 2968.16
100662 eSpring Existing Tap Kit 1t each 2968.16
102996 eSpring Wall Mount Installation Kit each 102193
100187 eSpring Pleated Pre-Filter each 669.37
100186 eSpring Water Treatment Replacement Filter $} each 3 611.53
301904 eSpring Extended Warranty and eSpring Unit with Existing Tap Kit each 19 411719
301905 eSpring Extended Warranty and eSpring Unit with Auxiliary Tap (below counter) each 19 411719
112196 eSpring Extended Warranty - Stand-Alone (2-years) each 1645.54
0706 eSpring Filter Bracket each 778.18
0420 eSpring Power Adapter each 2 449.33
0433 eSpring Dual Line Tubing each 445.77
ow7 eSpring Electronic Module each L+ 758.39
0432 eSpring Tubing Inserts each 100.62
0423 eSpring Filter Retaining Ring each 525.33
127065 eSpring Replacement Diverter each 2 497.82

* Available while stock lasts



AMWAY SA (Pty) Ltd

Price List / Suggested Retail Price List
Southern Africa, May 2025

GROWING YOUR BUSINESS

ITEM
NUMBER | DESCRIPTION

BUSINESS

BUSINESS: START-UP LITERATURE

SIZE/UNIT

SUGGESTED
RETAIL PRICE
(R)

241045 ABO Literature Start-up Pack

2094 Member Registration Pack

LITERATURE

214070 eSpring™ Customer Brochure
214072 eSpring™ Manual

214073 eSpring™ Flyer (Pack of 10)

BUSINESS: MANAGING

107 Client Receipt Pad

4019 M65 Bank Transfer Form
12 Return Merchandise Form
o042 South Africa Order Form
9u80 Namibia Order Form
ou81 Botswana Order Form

BUSINESS: MOTIVATIONAL AWARDS

Q0L 3% Achiever Pin
9045 6% Achiever Pin
9046 9% Achiever Pin
9047 12% Achiever Pin

o048 15% Achiever Pin
o049 18% Achiever Pin

9050 100% User Pin

PEP DOOR-TO-COUNTER SERVICE

PEP Door-To-Counter Service
South African region on single orders only

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

97.50

122.20

38.27

19214

6747

49.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PLEASE NOTE:

PV/BV Ratio

PV: Point Value

BV: Business Volume
1PV =25.71

* Available while stock lasts
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Southern Africa, May 2025

DELIVERY FEES

SOUTH AFRICA

i

INCREASE 24 JULY 2024

Delivery Fee Single orders

Delivery Fee Combination orders
Delivery Fee PEP (Single orders S.A. only)
Pick-Up Order at any Amway Centre

LESOTHO AND ESWATINI ARE SMALL COUNTRIES WITHIN SOUTH AFRICA

Delivery Fee Single orders

Delivery Fee Combination orders
BOTSWANA

Delivery Single Orders
Delivery Fee Combination Orders
Transhipment: (Home delivery) *

Transhipment Fee: Combination orders (Home delivery)
NAMIBIA

Delivery Fee Single Orders
Delivery Fee Combination Orders
Transshipment: (Home delivery) *

Transshipment Fee: Combination orders (Home delivery)

R100
R275
R60
R55

R100
R275

R250
R250
R 250 +R120 =R 370
R 250 +R120 =R 370

R250
R250
R 250 + R120 =R 370
R 250 + R120 =R 370

* Available while stock lasts
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